
M-okresu Šahy v atletike ZŠ  Šahy  27.05.2015 
                                                      (27.05.2015 13:57:13) 
 
60 m 1.beh           chlapci                             
  1  Henczi Gergely        990926  Želiezovce ZŠ s VJM              8,23   
  2  Baláž Attila          991110  Šahy ZŠ J.Kráľa                  8,52   
  3  Kováč Peter           990908  Rybník ZŠ s MŠ Školská           8,58   
  4  Benčat Adam           000405  Kozárovce ZŠ s MŠ                8,88   
  5  Gál Dávid             000819  Levice ZŠ s VJM G.Juhásza        9,60   
 
60 m 2.beh           chlapci                             
  1  Gatial Matej          010418  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85          8,29   
  2  Szegeny Marek         001031  Levice ZŠ pri Podlužianke        8,47   
  3  Kozadobis Dávid       990524  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM        8,73   
  4  Németh Klaudio        991029  Plavé Vozokany ZŠ                8,83   
  5  Fiedl Marián          010511  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská        8,89   
 
60 m 3.beh           chlapci                             
  1  Horniak Šimon         010301  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43          8,53   
  2  Bogár Marián          990915  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská        8,71   
  3  Kršiak Matúš          011101  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43          9,21   
     Trgiňa Marek          000928  Dolný Pial ZŠ Hlavná                NP  
     Bánsky Ronald         991004  Starý Tekov ZŠ Š.Senčíka            NP  
 
60 m 4.beh           chlapci                             
  1  Lacko Lukáš           000226  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85          8,21   
  2  Baďo Robert           990528  Zbrojníky ZŠ                     8,34   
  3  Herák Denis           020921  Zbrojníky ZŠ                     8,96   
  4  Andruška Tomáš                Starý Tekov ZŠ Š.Senčíka         9,03   
  5  Miklos Alex           000720  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská        9,18   
 
60 m 5.beh           chlapci                             
  1  Špaňo Samuel          000706  Levice ZŠ pri Podlužianke        8,20   
  2  Botka Alexander       000217  Rybník ZŠ s MŠ Školská           8,68   
  3  Varga Ján             991220  Zbrojníky ZŠ                     9,18   
     Szabó Marcel          991023  Želiezovce ZŠ s VJM                 NP  
     Almáši Róbert         990826  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská           NP  
 
60 m 6.beh           chlapci                             
  1  Nagy Konrád           990922  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM        8,38   
  2  Drapák Elax           991116  Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa                8,40   
  3  Palasti Adam          000224  Želiezovce ZŠ Mierová            8,72   
  4  Belis Marek           001207  Kozárovce ZŠ s MŠ                8,94   
  5  Sirotňák Henrich      00      Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85          9,04   
 
60 m 7.beh           chlapci                             
  1  Horniak Lukáš         991004  Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau    8,37   
  2  Forgáč Filip          000111  Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa                8,43   
  3  Styevkó Martin        000624  Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ    8,62   
  4  Gebski Savid          030404  Plavé Vozokany ZŠ               10,44   
     Tóth Julian           000311  Dolný Pial ZŠ Hlavná                NP  
 
60 m 8.beh           chlapci                             
  1  Gábriš Dávid          990421  Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ    7,53   
  2  Jámbor Nicolas        000128  Šahy ZŠ E.B.Lukáča               8,41   
  3  Orem Viktor           991222  Želiezovce ZŠ Mierová            8,47   
  4  Bernáth Erik          000810  Plavé Vozokany ZŠ                8,69   
  5  Poracký Libor         030103  Pohronský Ruskov ZŠ Hlavná      10,31   
 
60 m 9.beh           chlapci                             
  1  Gálik Ladislav        001230  Šahy ZŠ E.B.Lukáča               8,23   
  2  Líška Mário           991125  Šahy ZŠ E.B.Lukáča               8,27   
  3  Šafár Samuel          020808  Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau    9,53   
  4  Kázmér Bernáth        020725  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM        9,57   
  5  Urblík Norbert        040418  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM        9,85   
 
60 m 10.beh          chlapci                             
  1  Lakatoš Štefan        990905  Pohronský Ruskov ZŠ Hlavná       8,54   
  2  Hulko Andreas         990323  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM        8,82   
  3  Straňák Zoltán        020331  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM        9,21   
  4  Dudás Krisztián       030903  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM        9,58   
  5  Dulai Dániel          020830  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM       10,28   
 



60 m                 chlapci                             
  1  Gábriš Dávid          990421  Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ    7,53   
  2  Špaňo Samuel          000706  Levice ZŠ pri Podlužianke        8,20   
  3  Lacko Lukáš           000226  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85          8,21   
  4  Henczi Gergely        990926  Želiezovce ZŠ s VJM              8,23   
     Gálik Ladislav        001230  Šahy ZŠ E.B.Lukáča               8,23   
  6  Líška Mário           991125  Šahy ZŠ E.B.Lukáča               8,27   
  7  Gatial Matej          010418  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85          8,29   
  8  Baďo Robert           990528  Zbrojníky ZŠ                     8,34   
  9  Horniak Lukáš         991004  Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau    8,37   
 10  Nagy Konrád           990922  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM        8,38   
 11  Drapák Elax           991116  Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa                8,40   
 12  Jámbor Nicolas        000128  Šahy ZŠ E.B.Lukáča               8,41   
 13  Forgáč Filip          000111  Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa                8,43   
 14  Szegeny Marek         001031  Levice ZŠ pri Podlužianke        8,47   
     Orem Viktor           991222  Želiezovce ZŠ Mierová            8,47   
 16  Baláž Attila          991110  Šahy ZŠ J.Kráľa                  8,52   
 17  Horniak Šimon         010301  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43          8,53   
 18  Lakatoš Štefan        990905  Pohronský Ruskov ZŠ Hlavná       8,54   
 19  Kováč Peter           990908  Rybník ZŠ s MŠ Školská           8,58   
 20  Styevkó Martin        000624  Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ    8,62   
 21  Botka Alexander       000217  Rybník ZŠ s MŠ Školská           8,68   
 22  Bernáth Erik          000810  Plavé Vozokany ZŠ                8,69   
 23  Bogár Marián          990915  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská        8,71   
 24  Palasti Adam          000224  Želiezovce ZŠ Mierová            8,72   
 25  Kozadobis Dávid       990524  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM        8,73   
 26  Hulko Andreas         990323  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM        8,82   
 27  Németh Klaudio        991029  Plavé Vozokany ZŠ                8,83   
 28  Benčat Adam           000405  Kozárovce ZŠ s MŠ                8,88   
 29  Fiedl Marián          010511  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská        8,89   
 30  Belis Marek           001207  Kozárovce ZŠ s MŠ                8,94   
 31  Herák Denis           020921  Zbrojníky ZŠ                     8,96   
 32  Andruška Tomáš                Starý Tekov ZŠ Š.Senčíka         9,03   
 33  Sirotňák Henrich      00      Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85          9,04   
 34  Varga Ján             991220  Zbrojníky ZŠ                     9,18   
     Miklos Alex           000720  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská        9,18   
 36  Kršiak Matúš          011101  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43          9,21   
     Straňák Zoltán        020331  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM        9,21   
 38  Šafár Samuel          020808  Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau    9,53   
 39  Kázmér Bernáth        020725  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM        9,57   
 40  Dudás Krisztián       030903  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM        9,58   
 41  Gál Dávid             000819  Levice ZŠ s VJM G.Juhásza        9,60   
 42  Urblík Norbert        040418  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM        9,85   
 43  Dulai Dániel          020830  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM       10,28   
 44  Poracký Libor         030103  Pohronský Ruskov ZŠ Hlavná      10,31   
 45  Gebski Savid          030404  Plavé Vozokany ZŠ               10,44   
 
300 m 1.beh          chlapci                             
  1  Šabo Juraj            010420  Kozárovce ZŠ s MŠ               48,72   
  2  Kováč Peter           990908  Rybník ZŠ s MŠ Školská          50,82   
  3  Fiedl Marián          010511  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská       53,00   
     Szabó Marcel          991023  Želiezovce ZŠ s VJM                     
 
300 m 2.beh          chlapci                             
  1  Ďurovský Vladimír     010224  Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau   44,28   
  2  Henczi Gergely        990926  Želiezovce ZŠ s VJM             45,38   
  3  Bartoš Dominik        010209  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43         58,26   
     Lachata Patrik        991209  Dolný Pial ZŠ Hlavná                    
 
300 m 3.beh          chlapci                             
  1  Krotil Radovan        000703  Šahy ZŠ J.Kráľa                 44,58   
  2  Miklos Alex           000720  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská       49,68   
  3  Drabčať Dávid         000105  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43         52,46   
  4  Gellen Viktor         040230  Rybník ZŠ s MŠ Školská          56,42   
 
300 m 4.beh          chlapci                             
  1  Nasvadi Kristián      000107  Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ   45,63   
  2  Janček Marek          991204  Šahy ZŠ E.B.Lukáča              46,80   
  3  Sárkány Lukáš         000331  Pohronský Ruskov ZŠ Hlavná      47,50   
  4  Kurina Adam           001014  Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau   52,57   
 
300 m 5.beh          chlapci                             
  1  Brada Roman           990614  Šahy ZŠ E.B.Lukáča              47,49   



  2  Rostás Kevin          000103  Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ   50,59   
  3  Urblík Norbert        040418  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM       57,99   
  4  Poracký Libor         030103  Pohronský Ruskov ZŠ Hlavná      61,40   
 
300 m 6.beh          chlapci                             
  1  Jámbor Nicolas        000128  Šahy ZŠ E.B.Lukáča              46,79   
  2  Andódy Lucas          991204  Šahy ZŠ E.B.Lukáča              47,63   
  3  Szegeny Marek         001031  Levice ZŠ pri Podlužianke       47,87   
     Kulčár Dominik        010525  Levice ZŠ pri Podlužianke               
 
300 m 7.beh          chlapci                             
  1  Müller Peter          010520  Levice ZŠ s VJM G.Juhásza       44,95   
  2  Nagy Adrián           030419  Levice ZŠ s VJM G.Juhásza       48,12   
  3  Belis Marek           001207  Kozárovce ZŠ s MŠ               49,16   
     Almáši Róbert         990826  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská               
 
300 m 8.beh          chlapci                             
  1  Sirotňák Henrich      00      Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85         49,58   
  2  Németh Klaudio        991029  Plavé Vozokany ZŠ               51,68   
  3  Kázmér Bernáth        020725  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM       58,70   
     Goda Matej            000526  Levice ZŠ pri Podlužianke               
 
300 m 9.beh          chlapci                             
  1  Šebo Adam             000918  Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa               44,96   
  2  Prišťák Dennis        000917  Jur n.Hronom ZŠsMŠ              45,30   
  3  Urblík Tamáš          000413  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM       48,20   
  4  Herák Denis           020921  Zbrojníky ZŠ                    60,35   
 
300 m 10.beh         chlapci                             
  1  Adámik Patrik         991208  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85         45,81   
  2  Lacko Lukáš           000226  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85         46,43   
  3  Drapák Elax           991116  Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa               46,81   
     Vrábel Dávid          000710  Dolný Pial ZŠ Hlavná                    
 
300 m 11.beh         chlapci                             
  1  Havran Stanislav      991018  Starý Tekov ZŠ Š.Senčíka        46,92   
  2  Bogár Marián          990915  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská       47,54   
  3  Bernáth Erik          000810  Plavé Vozokany ZŠ               49,84   
  4  Chabada Ján           011027  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská       56,40   
 
300 m 12.beh         chlapci                             
  1  Gebski Savid          030404  Plavé Vozokany ZŠ               63,03   
  2  Rafael Maximilián     001017  Plavé Vozokany ZŠ               67,91   
 
300 m                chlapci                             
  1  Ďurovský Vladimír     010224  Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau   44,28   
  2  Krotil Radovan        000703  Šahy ZŠ J.Kráľa                 44,58   
  3  Müller Peter          010520  Levice ZŠ s VJM G.Juhásza       44,95   
  4  Šebo Adam             000918  Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa               44,96   
  5  Prišťák Dennis        000917  Jur n.Hronom ZŠsMŠ              45,30   
  6  Henczi Gergely        990926  Želiezovce ZŠ s VJM             45,38   
  7  Nasvadi Kristián      000107  Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ   45,63   
  8  Adámik Patrik         991208  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85         45,81   
  9  Lacko Lukáš           000226  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85         46,43   
 10  Jámbor Nicolas        000128  Šahy ZŠ E.B.Lukáča              46,79   
 11  Janček Marek          991204  Šahy ZŠ E.B.Lukáča              46,80   
 12  Drapák Elax           991116  Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa               46,81   
 13  Havran Stanislav      991018  Starý Tekov ZŠ Š.Senčíka        46,92   
 14  Brada Roman           990614  Šahy ZŠ E.B.Lukáča              47,49   
 15  Sárkány Lukáš         000331  Pohronský Ruskov ZŠ Hlavná      47,50   
 16  Bogár Marián          990915  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská       47,54   
 17  Andódy Lucas          991204  Šahy ZŠ E.B.Lukáča              47,63   
 18  Szegeny Marek         001031  Levice ZŠ pri Podlužianke       47,87   
 19  Nagy Adrián           030419  Levice ZŠ s VJM G.Juhásza       48,12   
 20  Urblík Tamáš          000413  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM       48,20   
 21  Šabo Juraj            010420  Kozárovce ZŠ s MŠ               48,72   
 22  Belis Marek           001207  Kozárovce ZŠ s MŠ               49,16   
 23  Sirotňák Henrich      00      Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85         49,58   
 24  Miklos Alex           000720  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská       49,68   
 25  Bernáth Erik          000810  Plavé Vozokany ZŠ               49,84   
 26  Rostás Kevin          000103  Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ   50,59   
 27  Kováč Peter           990908  Rybník ZŠ s MŠ Školská          50,82   
 28  Németh Klaudio        991029  Plavé Vozokany ZŠ               51,68   



 29  Drabčať Dávid         000105  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43         52,46   
 30  Kurina Adam           001014  Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau   52,57   
 31  Fiedl Marián          010511  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská       53,00   
 32  Chabada Ján           011027  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská       56,40   
 33  Gellen Viktor         040230  Rybník ZŠ s MŠ Školská          56,42   
 34  Urblík Norbert        040418  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM       57,99   
 35  Bartoš Dominik        010209  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43         58,26   
 36  Kázmér Bernáth        020725  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM       58,70   
 37  Herák Denis           020921  Zbrojníky ZŠ                    60,35   
 38  Poracký Libor         030103  Pohronský Ruskov ZŠ Hlavná      61,40   
 39  Gebski Savid          030404  Plavé Vozokany ZŠ               63,03   
 40  Rafael Maximilián     001017  Plavé Vozokany ZŠ               67,91   
 
1000 m 1.beh         chlapci                             
  1  Sádovský Miloš        000508  Čaka ZŠ s MŠ                   3:13,44  
  2  Mészáros Andrej       000126  Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau  3:20,23  
  3  Pavlovič Erik         001107  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85        3:24,59  
  4  Brada Roman           990614  Šahy ZŠ E.B.Lukáča             3:30,24  
  5  Prišťák Ondrej        000917  Jur n.Hronom ZŠsMŠ             3:32,84  
  6  Bogdan Miroslav       011002  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43        3:37,30  
  7  Botka Alexander       000217  Rybník ZŠ s MŠ Školská         3:39,56  
  8  Gatial Matúš          01      Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85        3:55,19  
  9  Svanczár Edvin        001208  Šahy ZŠ E.B.Lukáča             3:57,47  
 10  Hruškovic Daniel      030427  Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau  4:00,96  
 
1000 m 2.beh         chlapci                             
  1  Špaňo Samuel          000706  Levice ZŠ pri Podlužianke      3:04,72  
  2  Janček Marek          991204  Šahy ZŠ E.B.Lukáča             3:12,50  
  3  Andódy Lucas          991204  Šahy ZŠ E.B.Lukáča             3:14,88  
  4  Havran Patrik         000303  Rybník ZŠ s MŠ Školská         3:20,75  
  5  Kováč Patrik          010503  Levice ZŠ pri Podlužianke      3:23,49  
  6  Molnár Adrián         000220  Želiezovce ZŠ s VJM            3:26,09  
  7  Šabo Juraj            010420  Kozárovce ZŠ s MŠ              3:27,97  
  8  Dudáš Rajmund         991117  Pohronský Ruskov ZŠ Hlavná     3:32,49  
  9  Šurányi Tomáš         010918  Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa              3:41,36  
 10  Guglis Gábor          991028  Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ  3:41,52  
 11  Kabát Stanislav               Kozárovce ZŠ s MŠ              3:56,59  
 12  Rafael Maximilián     001017  Plavé Vozokany ZŠ              4:10,24  
 
1000 m 3.beh         chlapci                             
  1  Bánsky Roman                  Starý Tekov ZŠ Š.Senčíka       3:11,10  
  2  Adámik Patrik         991208  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85        3:12,22  
  3  Gyebnár Attila        010404  Šahy ZŠ J.Kráľa                3:20,31  
  4  Haszics Timotej       001030  Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa              3:21,77  
  5  Cicer Andrej          010201  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43        3:25,79  
  6  Kúdela Tomáš          010502  Želiezovce ZŠ Mierová          3:25,97  
  7  Bajan Kristián        000505  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská      3:30,90  
  8  Chmelničný Adam       001025  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská      3:36,40  
  9  Bučko Peter           000208  Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ  3:45,42  
 10  Gál Dávid             000819  Levice ZŠ s VJM G.Juhásza      3:56,92  
 11  Čík Tomáš             000107  Želiezovce ZŠ Mierová          4:18,52  
 
1000 m               chlapci                             
  1  Špaňo Samuel          000706  Levice ZŠ pri Podlužianke      3:04,72  
  2  Bánsky Roman                  Starý Tekov ZŠ Š.Senčíka       3:11,10  
  3  Adámik Patrik         991208  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85        3:12,22  
  4  Janček Marek          991204  Šahy ZŠ E.B.Lukáča             3:12,50  
  5  Sádovský Miloš        000508  Čaka ZŠ s MŠ                   3:13,44  
  6  Andódy Lucas          991204  Šahy ZŠ E.B.Lukáča             3:14,88  
  7  Mészáros Andrej       000126  Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau  3:20,23  
  8  Gyebnár Attila        010404  Šahy ZŠ J.Kráľa                3:20,31  
  9  Havran Patrik         000303  Rybník ZŠ s MŠ Školská         3:20,75  
 10  Haszics Timotej       001030  Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa              3:21,77  
 11  Kováč Patrik          010503  Levice ZŠ pri Podlužianke      3:23,49  
 12  Pavlovič Erik         001107  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85        3:24,59  
 13  Cicer Andrej          010201  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43        3:25,79  
 14  Kúdela Tomáš          010502  Želiezovce ZŠ Mierová          3:25,97  
 15  Molnár Adrián         000220  Želiezovce ZŠ s VJM            3:26,09  
 16  Šabo Juraj            010420  Kozárovce ZŠ s MŠ              3:27,97  
 17  Brada Roman           990614  Šahy ZŠ E.B.Lukáča             3:30,24  
 18  Bajan Kristián        000505  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská      3:30,90  
 19  Dudáš Rajmund         991117  Pohronský Ruskov ZŠ Hlavná     3:32,49  
 20  Prišťák Ondrej        000917  Jur n.Hronom ZŠsMŠ             3:32,84  



 21  Chmelničný Adam       001025  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská      3:36,40  
 22  Bogdan Miroslav       011002  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43        3:37,30  
 23  Botka Alexander       000217  Rybník ZŠ s MŠ Školská         3:39,56  
 24  Šurányi Tomáš         010918  Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa              3:41,36  
 25  Guglis Gábor          991028  Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ  3:41,52  
 26  Bučko Peter           000208  Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ  3:45,42  
 27  Gatial Matúš          01      Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85        3:55,19  
 28  Kabát Stanislav               Kozárovce ZŠ s MŠ              3:56,59  
 29  Gál Dávid             000819  Levice ZŠ s VJM G.Juhásza      3:56,92  
 30  Svanczár Edvin        001208  Šahy ZŠ E.B.Lukáča             3:57,47  
 31  Hruškovic Daniel      030427  Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau  4:00,96  
 32  Rafael Maximilián     001017  Plavé Vozokany ZŠ              4:10,24  
 33  Čík Tomáš             000107  Želiezovce ZŠ Mierová          4:18,52  
 
diaľka               chlapci                             
  1  Sajka Peter           990908  Želiezovce ZŠ Mierová            508    
  2  Líška Mário           991125  Šahy ZŠ E.B.Lukáča               499    
  3  Horniak Šimon         010301  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43          489    
  4  Nasvadi Kristián      000107  Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ    480    
  5  Kováč Adam            000608  Levice ZŠ pri Podlužianke        465    
  6  Šebo Adam             000918  Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa                454    
  7  Povrazník Adam        990909  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85          450    
  8  Tran Martin           000806  Šahy ZŠ J.Kráľa                  449    
  9  Horňáček Filip        000418  Rybník ZŠ s MŠ Školská           445    
 10  Sádovský Miloš        000508  Čaka ZŠ s MŠ                     442    
     Bučko Peter           000208  Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ    442    
 12  Dudáš Rajmund         991117  Pohronský Ruskov ZŠ Hlavná       435    
     Molnár Tomáš          991027  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43          435    
 14  Urblík Tamáš          000413  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM        434    
 15  Neubauer Filip        990815  Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa                427    
 16  Bátovský Marcel       000914  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85          425    
 17  Benč Kristián         990930  Levice ZŠ pri Podlužianke        424    
 18  Horňák František      990924  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská        411    
 19  Chlpík Oliver         000329  Kozárovce ZŠ s MŠ                410    
 20  Nagy Adrián           030419  Levice ZŠ s VJM G.Juhásza        407    
 21  Berkula Adam          000216  Šahy ZŠ J.Kráľa                  402    
 22  Trenčianský Tomáš     990615  Starý Tekov ZŠ Š.Senčíka         399    
 23  Baďo Robert           990528  Zbrojníky ZŠ                     397    
 24  Gatial Matej          010418  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85          395    
     Havran Patrik         000303  Rybník ZŠ s MŠ Školská           395    
 26  Straňák Zoltán        020331  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM        386    
     Szimondel Kristián    001221  Želiezovce ZŠ Mierová            386    
 28  Horniak Lukáš         991004  Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau    385    
 29  Szolcsánszky Kristiá  001030  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská        384    
 30  Sluka Peter           991116  Želiezovce ZŠ s VJM              375    
 31  Dudás Krisztián       030903  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM        374    
 32  Chabada Ján           011027  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská        362    
 33  Varga Ján             991220  Zbrojníky ZŠ                     355    
 34  Suchý Koloman         991010  Zbrojníky ZŠ                     354    
 35  Bajan Kristián        000505  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská        340    
 36  Dulai Dániel          020830  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM        314    
 37  Benčat Adam           000405  Kozárovce ZŠ s MŠ                298    
 38  Šafár Samuel          020808  Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau    229    
 
výška                chlapci                             
  1  Gábriš Dávid          990421  Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ    176    
  2  Bátovský Marcel       000914  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85          164    
  3  Botta Adam            000106  Želiezovce ZŠ s VJM              158    
  4  Vihlídal Timotej      010406  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43          155    
     Szimondel Kristián    001221  Želiezovce ZŠ Mierová            155    
  6  Horňák František      990924  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská        152    
  7  Haszics Timotej       001030  Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa                149    
     Povrazník Adam        990909  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85          149    
     Jančo Marek           990905  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43          149    
     Horňáček Filip        000418  Rybník ZŠ s MŠ Školská           149    
 11  Sajka Peter           990908  Želiezovce ZŠ Mierová            146    
 12  Zolcer Gabriel        990710  Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ    143    
     Chlpík Oliver         000329  Kozárovce ZŠ s MŠ                143    
 14  Chmelničný Adam       001025  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská        140    
     Havran Stanislav      991018  Starý Tekov ZŠ Š.Senčíka         140    
     Kováč Adam            000608  Levice ZŠ pri Podlužianke        140    
 17  Kálnay Bálint                                                  135    
     Bene Kristián         000422  Kozárovce ZŠ s MŠ                135    



     Gellen Viktor         040230  Rybník ZŠ s MŠ Školská           135    
     Pavlovič Erik         001107  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85          135    
 21  Szolcsánszky Kristiá  001030  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská        125    
     Pastierovič Filip     990912  Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa                125    
 23  Kurina Adam           001014  Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau    120    
     Mandrák Miloslav      00      Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau    0      
 
guľa 4kg             chlapci                             
  1  Száraz Matúš          990522  Kozárovce ZŠ s MŠ               11,94   
  2  Krotil Radovan        000703  Šahy ZŠ J.Kráľa                 11,92   
  3  Bednár Dominik        000702  Levice ZŠ pri Podlužianke       11,83   
  4  Mészáros Dávid        000915  Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa               10,72   
  5  Konopka Miloslav      011220  Želiezovce ZŠ Mierová           10,64   
  6  Jančo Marek           990905  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43         10,58   
  7  Guglis Gábor          991028  Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ   10,56   
  8  Rafael Kevin          000810  Plavé Vozokany ZŠ               10,49   
  9  Szabo Erik            010625  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská       10,38   
 10  Kecskeméthy Peter     011224  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská       10,03   
 11  Trenčianský Tomáš     990615  Starý Tekov ZŠ Š.Senčíka         9,98   
 12  Gajdoš Matúš          000813  Jur n.Hronom ZŠsMŠ               9,73   
 13  Gergely Attila        000128  Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ    9,37   
 14  Pastierovič Filip     990912  Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa                9,34   
 15  Haborák Milan         021115  Pohronský Ruskov ZŠ Hlavná       9,33   
 16  Kiszelý Viktor        000306  Želiezovce ZŠ Mierová            9,07   
 17  Kocman Simon          990804  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85          9,00   
 18  Salinka Tomáš         000204  Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau    8,98   
 19  Balázs Ladislav       990830  Levice ZŠ s VJM G.Juhásza        8,56   
 20  Mészáros Andrej       000126  Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau    8,38   
 21  Kováč Kristián        000729  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM        8,30   
 22  Homola Nikolas        990512  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85          7,90   
 23  Porubčan Patrik       001006  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43          7,72   
 24  Mikeš Denis           000706  Rybník ZŠ s MŠ Školská           7,43   
 25  Ďurček Richard        001223  Rybník ZŠ s MŠ Školská           7,41   
 
kriket               chlapci                             
  1  Szabo Erik            010625  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská       57,93   
  2  Ďurovský Vladimír     010224  Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau   57,46   
  3  Müller Peter          010520  Levice ZŠ s VJM G.Juhásza       57,16   
  4  Orem Viktor           991222  Želiezovce ZŠ Mierová           54,30   
  5  Porubčan Patrik       001006  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43         53,62   
  6  Bednár Dominik        000702  Levice ZŠ pri Podlužianke       53,37   
  7  Molnár Tomáš          991027  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43         53,33   
  8  Suchý Koloman         991010  Zbrojníky ZŠ                    51,88   
  9  Kocman Simon          990804  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85         51,62   
 10  Lakatoš Štefan        990905  Pohronský Ruskov ZŠ Hlavná      50,70   
 11  Nagy Konrád           990922  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM       50,60   
 12  Száraz Matúš          990522  Kozárovce ZŠ s MŠ               50,56   
 13  Zolcer Gabriel        990710  Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ   50,46   
 14  Horváth Michal        001209  Šahy ZŠ J.Kráľa                 50,44   
 15  Bánsky Roman                  Starý Tekov ZŠ Š.Senčíka        48,73   
 16  Kecskeméthy Peter     011224  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská       48,39   
 17  Homola Nikolas        990512  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85         47,03   
 18  Čenky Dávid           991022  Pohronský Ruskov ZŠ Hlavná      44,93   
 19  Sluka Peter           991116  Želiezovce ZŠ s VJM             44,03   
 20  Šurányi Tomáš         010918  Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa               43,90   
 21  Herc Kristián         010623  Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa               43,71   
 22  Gatial Matúš          01      Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85         43,67   
 23  Kováč Patrik          010503  Levice ZŠ pri Podlužianke       43,39   
 24  Gergely Attila        000128  Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ   43,21   
 25  Mikeš Denis           000706  Rybník ZŠ s MŠ Školská          42,75   
 26  Mandrák Miloslav      00      Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau   40,80   
 27  Horváth Ján           011113  Pohronský Ruskov ZŠ Hlavná      39,24   
 28  Tamás Kristián        990922  Šahy ZŠ J.Kráľa                 37,44   
 29  Kozadobis Dávid       990524  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM       36,60   
 30  Hruškovic Daniel      030427  Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau   36,34   
 31  Rafael Kevin          000810  Plavé Vozokany ZŠ               35,84   
 32  Kováč Kristián        000729  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM       27,60   
 
4 x 60 m 1.beh       chlapci                             
  1  "A"                           Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ   31,40   
  2  "A"                           Levice ZŠ pri Podlužianke       33,04   
  3  "A"                           Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská       33,16   
  4  "A"                           Starý Tekov ZŠ Š.Senčíka        33,22   



  5  "A"                           Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa               37,49   
 
4 x 60 m 2.beh       chlapci                             
  1  "A"                           Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85         32,93   
  2  "A"                           Rybník ZŠ s MŠ Školská          33,57   
  3  "A"                           Levice ZŠ s VJM G.Juhásza       35,14   
  4  "B"                           Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská       35,36   
 
4 x 60 m 3.beh       chlapci                             
  1  "A"                           Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau   32,92   
  2  "A"                           Želiezovce ZŠ s VJM             33,66   
  3  "A"                           Želiezovce ZŠ Mierová           33,80   
  4  "A"                           Kozárovce ZŠ s MŠ               34,94   
 
4 x 60 m 4.beh       chlapci                             
  1  "A"                           Šahy ZŠ J.Kráľa                 33,09   
  2  "A"                           Pohronský Ruskov ZŠ Hlavná      35,52   
 
4 x 60 m 5.beh       chlapci                             
  1  "A"                           Šahy ZŠ E.B.Lukáča              32,70   
  2  "A"                           Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43         33,34   
  3  "B"                           Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43         35,88   
 
4 x 60 m             chlapci                             
  1  "A"                           Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ   31,40   
  2  "A"                           Šahy ZŠ E.B.Lukáča              32,70   
  3  "A"                           Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau   32,92   
  4  "A"                           Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85         32,93   
  5  "A"                           Levice ZŠ pri Podlužianke       33,04   
  6  "A"                           Šahy ZŠ J.Kráľa                 33,09   
  7  "A"                           Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská       33,16   
  8  "A"                           Starý Tekov ZŠ Š.Senčíka        33,22   
  9  "A"                           Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43         33,34   
 10  "A"                           Rybník ZŠ s MŠ Školská          33,57   
 11  "A"                           Želiezovce ZŠ s VJM             33,66   
 12  "A"                           Želiezovce ZŠ Mierová           33,80   
 13  "A"                           Kozárovce ZŠ s MŠ               34,94   
 14  "A"                           Levice ZŠ s VJM G.Juhásza       35,14   
 15  "B"                           Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská       35,36   
 16  "A"                           Pohronský Ruskov ZŠ Hlavná      35,52   
 17  "B"                           Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43         35,88   
 18  "A"                           Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa               37,49   
 



60 m 1.beh           dievčatá                            
  1  Belisová Monika       990804  Kozárovce ZŠ s MŠ                8,99   
  2  Makáňová Miriam       990111  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská        9,71   
  3  Zigmundová Natália    011006  Želiezovce ZŠ Mierová            9,95   
  4  Henželová Noema       991107  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská       10,03   
     Udvardxová Vanesa     000610  Šahy ZŠ E.B.Lukáča                  NP  
 
60 m 2.beh           dievčatá                            
  1  Rusnáková Terézia     010904  Šahy ZŠ J.Kráľa                  9,02   
  2  Lúdlová Romana        011023  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská        9,28   
  3  Kapšová Biana         020424  Želiezovce ZŠ Mierová           10,39   
     Šándorová Simona      020611  Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau   10,39   
  5  Viteková Andrea       001201  Pohronský Ruskov ZŠ Hlavná      10,41   
 
60 m 3.beh           dievčatá                            
  1  Budovcová Alexandra   000616  Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa                9,13   
  2  Valachovičová Liilan  000907  Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau    9,26   
  3  Kopčeková Nikoleta    000401  Starý Tekov ZŠ Š.Senčíka         9,29   
  4  Kabátová Frederika    020504  Kozárovce ZŠ s MŠ                9,51   
  5  Hegeďová Kristína     011225  Želiezovce ZŠ Mierová           10,73   
 
60 m 4.beh           dievčatá                            
  1  Kurinová Eva          020323  Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau    9,53   
  2  Szmolková Barbara     010327  Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ   10,26   
  3  Vinceová Michaela     010124  Čaka ZŠ s MŠ                    10,31   
  4  Andrášová Beatrix     010314  Pohronský Ruskov ZŠ Hlavná      10,75   
  5  Balážová Eva          011224  Zbrojníky ZŠ                    10,77   
 
60 m 5.beh           dievčatá                            
  1  Rádiová Dominika      990912  Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ    9,28   
  2  Víglašová Daniela     011101  Čaka ZŠ s MŠ                     9,40   
  3  Bogdanová Eva         000325  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43          9,60   
  4  Nagyová Simona        000717  Zbrojníky ZŠ                    10,64   
  5  Kováčová Sofia        991104  Šahy ZŠ J.Kráľa                 11,14   
 
60 m 6.beh           dievčatá                            
  1  Okosyová Kristína     991102  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85          9,97   
  2  Pataiová Vivien       011205  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM       10,00   
     Kováčová Kristína     000502  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM       10,00   
  4  Nosianová Sofia       020613  Rybník ZŠ s MŠ Školská          10,03   
  5  Péli Viktória         020802  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM       10,33   
 
60 m 7.beh           dievčatá                            
  1  Rudzanová Tereza      000601  Levice Gymnázium A.Vrábla        8,29   
  2  Hercegová Petra       000227  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85          9,97   
  3  Gajdácsová Zsuzsana   040113  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM       10,93   
  4  Šteflíková Alexandra  000313  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85         14,87   
 
60 m 8.beh           dievčatá                            
  1  Kolláriková Erika     990903  Levice ZŠ pri Podlužianke        9,53   
  2  Holopová Veronika     030109  Želiezovce ZŠ s VJM              9,79   
  3  Dolová Daniella       990916  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM        9,93   
  4  Andruska Emese                Levice ZŠ s VJM G.Juhásza       10,22   
 
60 m 9.beh           dievčatá                            
  1  Kmotriczová Viktória  010125  Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa                9,10   
  2  Makukha Veronika      030219  Levice ZŠ pri Podlužianke        9,36   
  3  Pokoráczka Ema        010127  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43          9,68   
  4  Bugyiová Dominika     010507  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM        9,72   
 
60 m 10.beh          dievčatá                            
  1  Valentejeová Jessica  020322  Želiezovce ZŠ s VJM              9,64   
  2  Oroszlánová Karina    031214  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM       10,04   
  3  Havranová Svetlana    010311  Rybník ZŠ s MŠ Školská          10,58   
 
60 m                 dievčatá                            
  1  Rudzanová Tereza      000601  Levice Gymnázium A.Vrábla        8,29   
  2  Belisová Monika       990804  Kozárovce ZŠ s MŠ                8,99   
  3  Rusnáková Terézia     010904  Šahy ZŠ J.Kráľa                  9,02   
  4  Kmotriczová Viktória  010125  Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa                9,10   
  5  Budovcová Alexandra   000616  Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa                9,13   
  6  Valachovičová Liilan  000907  Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau    9,26   
  7  Lúdlová Romana        011023  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská        9,28   



     Rádiová Dominika      990912  Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ    9,28   
  9  Kopčeková Nikoleta    000401  Starý Tekov ZŠ Š.Senčíka         9,29   
 10  Makukha Veronika      030219  Levice ZŠ pri Podlužianke        9,36   
 11  Víglašová Daniela     011101  Čaka ZŠ s MŠ                     9,40   
 12  Kabátová Frederika    020504  Kozárovce ZŠ s MŠ                9,51   
 13  Kurinová Eva          020323  Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau    9,53   
     Kolláriková Erika     990903  Levice ZŠ pri Podlužianke        9,53   
 15  Bogdanová Eva         000325  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43          9,60   
 16  Valentejeová Jessica  020322  Želiezovce ZŠ s VJM              9,64   
 17  Pokoráczka Ema        010127  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43          9,68   
 18  Makáňová Miriam       990111  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská        9,71   
 19  Bugyiová Dominika     010507  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM        9,72   
 20  Holopová Veronika     030109  Želiezovce ZŠ s VJM              9,79   
 21  Dolová Daniella       990916  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM        9,93   
 22  Zigmundová Natália    011006  Želiezovce ZŠ Mierová            9,95   
 23  Okosyová Kristína     991102  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85          9,97   
     Hercegová Petra       000227  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85          9,97   
 25  Kováčová Kristína     000502  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM       10,00   
     Pataiová Vivien       011205  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM       10,00   
 27  Nosianová Sofia       020613  Rybník ZŠ s MŠ Školská          10,03   
     Henželová Noema       991107  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská       10,03   
 29  Oroszlánová Karina    031214  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM       10,04   
 30  Andruska Emese                Levice ZŠ s VJM G.Juhásza       10,22   
 31  Szmolková Barbara     010327  Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ   10,26   
 32  Vinceová Michaela     010124  Čaka ZŠ s MŠ                    10,31   
 33  Péli Viktória         020802  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM       10,33   
 34  Šándorová Simona      020611  Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau   10,39   
     Kapšová Biana         020424  Želiezovce ZŠ Mierová           10,39   
 36  Viteková Andrea       001201  Pohronský Ruskov ZŠ Hlavná      10,41   
 37  Havranová Svetlana    010311  Rybník ZŠ s MŠ Školská          10,58   
 38  Nagyová Simona        000717  Zbrojníky ZŠ                    10,64   
 39  Hegeďová Kristína     011225  Želiezovce ZŠ Mierová           10,73   
 40  Andrášová Beatrix     010314  Pohronský Ruskov ZŠ Hlavná      10,75   
 41  Balážová Eva          011224  Zbrojníky ZŠ                    10,77   
 42  Gajdácsová Zsuzsana   040113  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM       10,93   
 43  Kováčová Sofia        991104  Šahy ZŠ J.Kráľa                 11,14   
 44  Šteflíková Alexandra  000313  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85         14,87   
 
300 m 1.beh          dievčatá                            
  1  Belišová Monika       020504  Kozárovce ZŠ s MŠ               51,02   
  2  Kinčoková Lenka       010725  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská       54,80   
  3  Oroszlánová Karina    031214  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM       57,02   
  4  Trevaleczová Veronik  001013  Šahy ZŠ J.Kráľa                 58,34   
  5  Tóth Veronika         010825  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM       73,85   
 
300 m 2.beh          dievčatá                            
  1  Víglašová Daniela     011101  Čaka ZŠ s MŠ                    54,13   
  2  Žigmundová Carmen     000603  Šahy ZŠ E.B.Lukáča              56,83   
  3  Linducrová Petra      010102  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43         59,33   
  4  Péli Viktória         020802  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM       68,45   
  5  Dolová Daniella       990916  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM       71,06   
 
300 m 3.beh          dievčatá                            
  1  Kečkéšová Patrícia    01      Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau   56,17   
  2  Ducárová Veronika     010103  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43         57,37   
  3  Hagyungová Vanesa     00      Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau   59,20   
  4  Kotrusová Kristína    991212  Levice ZŠ pri Podlužianke       60,55   
     Lukyová Veronika      010306  Dolný Pial ZŠ Hlavná                NF  
 
300 m 4.beh          dievčatá                            
  1  Struhárová Ema        021030  Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa               58,57   
  2  Lapinová Laura        000105  Šahy ZŠ E.B.Lukáča              60,67   
  3  Kupčová Silvia        991030  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85         62,25   
  4  Bólová Ivana          990927  Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa               62,33   
  5  Opavská Kristína      020313  Želiezovce ZŠ Mierová           70,99   
 
300 m 5.beh          dievčatá                            
  1  Jakab Napsugár        010322  Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ   50,64   
  2  Szmolková Barbara     010327  Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ   55,46   
  3  Kabátniková Bianka    010330  Pohronský Ruskov ZŠ Hlavná      58,06   
  4  Šrámeková Viktória    030131  Rybník ZŠ s MŠ Školská          66,27   
     Makáňová Miriam       990111  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská           DQ  
 



300 m 6.beh          dievčatá                            
  1  Balážová Anna         001025  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská       55,95   
  2  Kováčová Kristína     000502  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM       57,75   
  3  Nosianová Sofia       020613  Rybník ZŠ s MŠ Školská          58,21   
  4  Hudecová Timea        991123  Kozárovce ZŠ s MŠ               58,41   
  5  Viteková Andrea       001201  Pohronský Ruskov ZŠ Hlavná      63,45   
 
300 m 7.beh          dievčatá                            
  1  Agoštonová Patrícia   000514  Levice ZŠ pri Podlužianke       56,93   
  2  Žirková Veronika      010808  Šahy ZŠ J.Kráľa                 58,13   
  3  Fényesová Dáša        000620  Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau   60,06   
  4  Tóth Lili             021002  Levice ZŠ s VJM G.Juhásza       60,32   
     Kršiaková Adriana     991030  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85             DQ  
 
300 m 8.beh          dievčatá                            
  1  Halászová Krisztína   020713  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM       58,77   
  2  Fiťková Martina       031216  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85         62,65   
     Lindnerová Petra      020411  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85                 
 
300 m                dievčatá                            
  1  Jakab Napsugár        010322  Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ   50,64   
  2  Belišová Monika       020504  Kozárovce ZŠ s MŠ               51,02   
  3  Víglašová Daniela     011101  Čaka ZŠ s MŠ                    54,13   
  4  Kinčoková Lenka       010725  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská       54,80   
  5  Szmolková Barbara     010327  Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ   55,46   
  6  Balážová Anna         001025  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská       55,95   
  7  Kečkéšová Patrícia    01      Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau   56,17   
  8  Žigmundová Carmen     000603  Šahy ZŠ E.B.Lukáča              56,83   
  9  Agoštonová Patrícia   000514  Levice ZŠ pri Podlužianke       56,93   
 10  Oroszlánová Karina    031214  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM       57,02   
 11  Ducárová Veronika     010103  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43         57,37   
 12  Kováčová Kristína     000502  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM       57,75   
 13  Kabátniková Bianka    010330  Pohronský Ruskov ZŠ Hlavná      58,06   
 14  Žirková Veronika      010808  Šahy ZŠ J.Kráľa                 58,13   
 15  Nosianová Sofia       020613  Rybník ZŠ s MŠ Školská          58,21   
 16  Trevaleczová Veronik  001013  Šahy ZŠ J.Kráľa                 58,34   
 17  Hudecová Timea        991123  Kozárovce ZŠ s MŠ               58,41   
 18  Struhárová Ema        021030  Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa               58,57   
 19  Halászová Krisztína   020713  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM       58,77   
 20  Hagyungová Vanesa     00      Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau   59,20   
 21  Linducrová Petra      010102  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43         59,33   
 22  Fényesová Dáša        000620  Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau   60,06   
 23  Tóth Lili             021002  Levice ZŠ s VJM G.Juhásza       60,32   
 24  Kotrusová Kristína    991212  Levice ZŠ pri Podlužianke       60,55   
 25  Lapinová Laura        000105  Šahy ZŠ E.B.Lukáča              60,67   
 26  Kupčová Silvia        991030  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85         62,25   
 27  Bólová Ivana          990927  Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa               62,33   
 28  Fiťková Martina       031216  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85         62,65   
 29  Viteková Andrea       001201  Pohronský Ruskov ZŠ Hlavná      63,45   
 30  Šrámeková Viktória    030131  Rybník ZŠ s MŠ Školská          66,27   
 31  Péli Viktória         020802  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM       68,45   
 32  Opavská Kristína      020313  Želiezovce ZŠ Mierová           70,99   
 33  Dolová Daniella       990916  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM       71,06   
 34  Tóth Veronika         010825  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM       73,85   
     Lukyová Veronika      010306  Dolný Pial ZŠ Hlavná                NF  
     Makáňová Miriam       990111  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská           DQ  
     Kršiaková Adriana     991030  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85             DQ  
     Lindnerová Petra      020411  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85                 
 
800 m 1.beh          dievčatá                            
  1  Murinová Barbara      000505  Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ  3:00,26  
  2  Abrahámovičová Diana  000721  Čaka ZŠ s MŠ                   3:04,04  
  3  Fiťková Martina       031216  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85        3:08,93  
  4  Šabová Lenka          000220  Kozárovce ZŠ s MŠ              3:10,45  
  5  Tuhá Valentína        001101  Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau  3:13,45  
  6  Bodnáriková Karin     000713  Jur n.Hronom ZŠsMŠ             3:15,43  
  7  Kotrusová Kristína    991212  Levice ZŠ pri Podlužianke      3:35,40  
  8  Vinceová Michaela     010124  Čaka ZŠ s MŠ                   3:42,70  
  9  Kinčoková Lenka       010725  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská      3:45,21  
 10  Šándorová Simona      020611  Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau  4:36,88  
 
800 m 2.beh          dievčatá                            
  1  Jakab Napsugár        010322  Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ  2:44,87  



  2  Povrazníková Dominik  020128  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85        3:07,98  
  3  Somogyiová Zuzana     010808  Levice ZŠ s VJM G.Juhásza      3:23,59  
  4  Kršiaková Adriana     991030  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85        3:27,54  
  5  Kúdelová Kristína     001019  Starý Tekov ZŠ Š.Senčíka       3:30,28  
  6  Gremanová Ema         030407  Rybník ZŠ s MŠ Školská         3:30,50  
  7  Struhárová Ema        021030  Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa              3:32,76  
  8  Bajúszová Zita        010908  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská      3:34,58  
  9  Kršková Monika        011202  Pohronský Ruskov ZŠ Hlavná     4:12,22  
 10  Tóth Veronika         010825  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM      4:20,30  
 
800 m 3.beh          dievčatá                            
  1  Boldišová Lucia       020131  Rybník ZŠ s MŠ Školská         3:00,49  
  2  Jánošová Karin        020423  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43        3:05,65  
  3  Bólová Ivana          990927  Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa              3:17,74  
  4  Štoselová Sára        010920  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43        3:20,18  
  5  Balážová Anna         001025  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská      3:22,50  
  6  Szőllősiová Angelika  000926  Pohronský Ruskov ZŠ Hlavná     3:28,38  
  7  Garajová                      Želiezovce ZŠ Mierová          3:48,41  
  8  Opavská Kristína      020313  Želiezovce ZŠ Mierová          4:02,04  
 
800 m                dievčatá                            
  1  Jakab Napsugár        010322  Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ  2:44,87  
  2  Murinová Barbara      000505  Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ  3:00,26  
  3  Boldišová Lucia       020131  Rybník ZŠ s MŠ Školská         3:00,49  
  4  Abrahámovičová Diana  000721  Čaka ZŠ s MŠ                   3:04,04  
  5  Jánošová Karin        020423  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43        3:05,65  
  6  Povrazníková Dominik  020128  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85        3:07,98  
  7  Fiťková Martina       031216  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85        3:08,93  
  8  Šabová Lenka          000220  Kozárovce ZŠ s MŠ              3:10,45  
  9  Tuhá Valentína        001101  Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau  3:13,45  
 10  Bodnáriková Karin     000713  Jur n.Hronom ZŠsMŠ             3:15,43  
 11  Bólová Ivana          990927  Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa              3:17,74  
 12  Štoselová Sára        010920  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43        3:20,18  
 13  Balážová Anna         001025  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská      3:22,50  
 14  Somogyiová Zuzana     010808  Levice ZŠ s VJM G.Juhásza      3:23,59  
 15  Kršiaková Adriana     991030  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85        3:27,54  
 16  Szőllősiová Angelika  000926  Pohronský Ruskov ZŠ Hlavná     3:28,38  
 17  Kúdelová Kristína     001019  Starý Tekov ZŠ Š.Senčíka       3:30,28  
 18  Gremanová Ema         030407  Rybník ZŠ s MŠ Školská         3:30,50  
 19  Struhárová Ema        021030  Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa              3:32,76  
 20  Bajúszová Zita        010908  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská      3:34,58  
 21  Kotrusová Kristína    991212  Levice ZŠ pri Podlužianke      3:35,40  
 22  Vinceová Michaela     010124  Čaka ZŠ s MŠ                   3:42,70  
 23  Kinčoková Lenka       010725  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská      3:45,21  
 24  Garajová                      Želiezovce ZŠ Mierová          3:48,41  
 25  Opavská Kristína      020313  Želiezovce ZŠ Mierová          4:02,04  
 26  Kršková Monika        011202  Pohronský Ruskov ZŠ Hlavná     4:12,22  
 27  Tóth Veronika         010825  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM      4:20,30  
 28  Šándorová Simona      020611  Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau  4:36,88  
 
diaľka               dievčatá                            
  1  Rudzanová Tereza      000601  Levice Gymnázium A.Vrábla        469    
  2  Ikréniová Vivien      010607  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85          408    
  3  Povrazníková Dominik  020128  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85          401    
  4  Murinová Barbara      000505  Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ    385    
  5  Rádiová Dominika      990912  Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ    382    
     Dudášová Diana        000825  Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau    382    
  7  Smažáková Barbora     000111  Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa                375    
  8  Bogdanová Eva         000325  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43          368    
  9  Gaál Boglárka         020117  Želiezovce ZŠ s VJM              356    
 10  Kršková Monika        011202  Pohronský Ruskov ZŠ Hlavná       355    
 11  Makukha Veronika      030219  Levice ZŠ pri Podlužianke        349    
     Hanková Kristína      001002  Pohronský Ruskov ZŠ Hlavná       349    
 13  Školníková Monika     990117  Zbrojníky ZŠ                     346    
 14  Pokoráczka Ema        010127  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43          337    
 15  Lampertová Kristína   020917  Želiezovce ZŠ Mierová            332    
 16  Boldišová Lucia       020131  Rybník ZŠ s MŠ Školská           327    
 17  Hasprová Sabína       000405  Kozárovce ZŠ s MŠ                326    
 18  Kmotriczová Viktória  010125  Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa                318    
 19  Havranová Svetlana    010311  Rybník ZŠ s MŠ Školská           316    
 20  Kováčová Irisa        000209  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská        315    
 21  Abrahámovičová Diana  000721  Čaka ZŠ s MŠ                     314    
 22  Lešťanová Anabella    020802  Želiezovce ZŠ s VJM              312    



 23  Bolemantová Chiara    010718  Šahy ZŠ J.Kráľa                  310    
 24  Nagyová Simona        000717  Zbrojníky ZŠ                     301    
 25  Kováčová Katarína     011125  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská        300    
 26  Kečkéšová Patrícia    01      Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau    298    
 27  Kurinová Eva          020323  Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau    295    
 28  Bugyiová Dominika     010507  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM        293    
 29  Hercegová Petra       000227  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85          285    
 30  Halászová Krisztína   020713  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM        284    
 31  Makanyová Miriam      990111  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská        279    
 32  Kolláriková Erika     990903  Levice ZŠ pri Podlužianke        273    
     Gajdácsová Zsuzsana   040113  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM        273    
 34  Balážová Eva          011224  Zbrojníky ZŠ                     271    
 35  Somogyiová Henrieta   010406  Levice ZŠ s VJM G.Juhásza        266    
 36  Pacalová Ivana        990714  Starý Tekov ZŠ Š.Senčíka         260    
 37  Bajúszová Zita        010908  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská        249    
 
výška                dievčatá                            
  1  Valachovičová Liilan  000907  Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau    130    
  2  Dudášová Diana        000825  Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau    125    
  3  Lindnerová Petra      020411  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85          125    
  4  Budovcová Alexandra   000616  Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa                120    
     Kováčová Irisa        000209  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská        120    
     Vozáriková Rebeka     000824  Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau    120    
     Lampertová Kristína   020917  Želiezovce ZŠ Mierová            120    
     Marková Martina       010920  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43          120    
     Hasprová Sabína       000405  Kozárovce ZŠ s MŠ                120    
     Okosyová Kristína     991102  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85          120    
 11  Vargová Valentína             Starý Tekov ZŠ Š.Senčíka         115    
     Andruska Emese                Levice ZŠ s VJM G.Juhásza        115    
     Smažáková Barbora     000111  Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa                115    
     Kollárová Vanessa     010402  Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ    115    
     Kollárová Jenifer     010402  Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ    115    
     Agoštonová Patrícia   000514  Levice ZŠ pri Podlužianke        115    
 17  Kováčová Katarína     011125  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská        110    
 18  Meszárosová Veronika  000707  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43          105    
     Ižoldová Jessica      020910  Rybník ZŠ s MŠ Školská           105    
 
guľa 3kg             dievčatá                            
  1  Fendiaková Bianca     991006  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85          9,48   
  2  Kutková Karmen        000109  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43          8,25   
  3  Bátovská Lenka        001023  Levice ZŠ pri Podlužianke        8,00   
  4  Ďurovská Barbora      010614  Rybník ZŠ s MŠ Školská           7,80   
  5  Zvolenská Karolína    000203  Želiezovce ZŠ Mierová            7,65   
  6  Hagyungová Vanesa     00      Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau    7,57   
  7  Andrášová Beatrix     010314  Pohronský Ruskov ZŠ Hlavná       7,50   
  8  Bolemantová Chiara    010718  Šahy ZŠ J.Kráľa                  7,08   
  9  Tuhá Valentína        001101  Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau    6,98   
 10  Gányiovicsová Natáli  020122  Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa                6,95   
 11  Hulvejová Alexandra   010328  Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa                6,91   
 12  Slusznyíková Vivien   001005  Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ    6,90   
 13  Aynur Yavuz           011116  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská        6,83   
 14  Kapšová Biana         020424  Želiezovce ZŠ Mierová            6,77   
 15  Róth Tamara           000902  Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ    6,70   
 16  Žitkóová Kamila       000404  Pohronský Ruskov ZŠ Hlavná       6,64   
 17  Žirková Veronika      010808  Šahy ZŠ J.Kráľa                  6,56   
 18  Oszoliová Naďa        010604  Šahy ZŠ J.Kráľa                  6,42   
 19  Kupčová Michaela      000504  Starý Tekov ZŠ Š.Senčíka         6,15   
 20  Henželová Noema       991107  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská        6,08   
 21  Križanová Alexandra   010608  Šahy ZŠ J.Kráľa                  6,03   
 22  Jelenská Lucia        010617  Rybník ZŠ s MŠ Školská           5,43   
 23  Horváthová Lucia      000718  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43          5,42   
 24  Somogyiová Henrieta   010406  Levice ZŠ s VJM G.Juhásza        5,40   
 25  Záhorská Simona       991127  Kozárovce ZŠ s MŠ                5,37   
 26  Fehér Patrícia        021011  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM        5,00   
 
kriket               dievčatá                            
  1  Bátovská Lenka        001023  Levice ZŠ pri Podlužianke       41,62   
  2  Lúdlová Romana        011023  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská       40,52   
  3  Gaál Boglárka         020117  Želiezovce ZŠ s VJM             38,35   
  4  Fendiaková Bianca     991006  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85         37,20   
  5  Fülopová Vanesa       020426  Levice ZŠ pri Podlužianke       36,20   
  6  Horváthová Lucia      000718  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43         36,10   
  7  Fényesová Dáša        000620  Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau   35,68   



  8  Žitkóová Kamila       000404  Pohronský Ruskov ZŠ Hlavná      35,32   
  9  Rusnáková Terézia     010904  Šahy ZŠ J.Kráľa                 35,08   
 10  Šinková Katarína      010421  Šahy ZŠ J.Kráľa                 34,10   
 11  Labátová Karla        990919  Želiezovce ZŠ Mierová           33,68   
 12  Botková Sandra        000301  Želiezovce ZŠ Mierová           33,50   
 13  Jelenská Lucia        010617  Rybník ZŠ s MŠ Školská          32,83   
 14  Vozáriková Rebeka     000824  Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau   32,74   
 15  Kutková Karmen        000109  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43         32,50   
 16  Ikréniová Vivien      010607  Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85         32,22   
 17  Lacková Laura         001125  Rybník ZŠ s MŠ Školská          32,06   
 18  Villantová Boglárka   000809  Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ   31,76   
 19  Gányiovicsová Natáli  020122  Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa               31,70   
     Andréková Jenifer     010512  Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ   31,70   
 21  Pataiová Vivien       011205  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM       30,44   
 22  Kopčeková Nikoleta    000401  Starý Tekov ZŠ Š.Senčíka        30,20   
 23  Hulvejová Alexandra   010328  Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa               29,30   
 24  Aynur Yavuz           011116  Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská       28,98   
 25  Poljaková Nikola      000830  Zbrojníky ZŠ                    28,63   
 26  Szőllősiová Angelika  000926  Pohronský Ruskov ZŠ Hlavná      27,94   
 27  Szabóová Veronika     02      Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau   26,18   
 28  Školníková Monika     990117  Zbrojníky ZŠ                    25,96   
 29  Šaróková Karolína     990917  Šahy ZŠ E.B.Lukáča              25,28   
 30  Fehér Patrícia        021011  Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM       23,66   
 31  Somogyiová Zuzana     010808  Levice ZŠ s VJM G.Juhásza       22,72   
 32  Szabová Scarlett      991122  Šahy ZŠ J.Kráľa                 21,10   
 33  Záhorská Simona       991127  Kozárovce ZŠ s MŠ               16,27   
 
4 x 60 m 1.beh       dievčatá                            
  1  "A"                           Šahy ZŠ E.B.Lukáča              38,82   
  2  "A"                           Šahy ZŠ J.Kráľa                 39,00   
  3  "A"                           Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa               39,22   
  4  "A"                           Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská       39,25   
  5  "A"                           Želiezovce ZŠ Mierová           40,14   
 
4 x 60 m 2.beh       dievčatá                            
  1  "A"                           Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85         36,63   
  2  "A"                           Kozárovce ZŠ s MŠ               36,99   
  3  "A"                           Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau   37,00   
  4  "B"                           Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská       38,68   
  5  "A"                           Levice ZŠ s VJM G.Juhásza       39,52   
 
4 x 60 m 3.beh       dievčatá                            
  1  "A"                           Starý Tekov ZŠ Š.Senčíka        36,26   
  2  "A"                           Levice ZŠ pri Podlužianke       38,78   
  3  "A"                           Rybník ZŠ s MŠ Školská          40,18   
  4  "A"                           Pohronský Ruskov ZŠ Hlavná      40,38   
     "A"                           Čaka ZŠ s MŠ                            
 
4 x 60 m 4.beh       dievčatá                            
  1  "A"                           Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ   36,54   
  2  "A"                           Želiezovce ZŠ s VJM             38,08   
  3  "A"                           Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43         38,28   
 
4 x 60 m             dievčatá                            
  1  "A"                           Starý Tekov ZŠ Š.Senčíka        36,26   
  2  "A"                           Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ   36,54   
  3  "A"                           Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85         36,63   
  4  "A"                           Kozárovce ZŠ s MŠ               36,99   
  5  "A"                           Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau   37,00   
  6  "A"                           Želiezovce ZŠ s VJM             38,08   
  7  "A"                           Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43         38,28   
  8  "B"                           Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská       38,68   
  9  "A"                           Levice ZŠ pri Podlužianke       38,78   
 10  "A"                           Šahy ZŠ E.B.Lukáča              38,82   
 11  "A"                           Šahy ZŠ J.Kráľa                 39,00   
 12  "A"                           Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa               39,22   
 13  "A"                           Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská       39,25   
 14  "A"                           Levice ZŠ s VJM G.Juhásza       39,52   
 15  "A"                           Želiezovce ZŠ Mierová           40,14   
 16  "A"                           Rybník ZŠ s MŠ Školská          40,18   
 17  "A"                           Pohronský Ruskov ZŠ Hlavná      40,38   
     "A"                           Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau           
     "A"                           Čaka ZŠ s MŠ                            



 
 
CELKOVE PORADIE : 
 
dievčatá 
 
 P. Škola                          Body Bod. výkonov 
---------------------------------------------------- 
 1. Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ   543     15 
 2. Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85         479     14 
 3. Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau   468     15 
 4. Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43         447     15 
 5. Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa               434     15 
 6. Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská       419     15 
 7. Levice ZŠ pri Podlužianke       350     12 
 8. Rybník ZŠ s MŠ Školská          338     14 
 9. Kozárovce ZŠ s MŠ               304     11 
10. Pohronský Ruskov ZŠ Hlavná      298     13 
11. Šahy ZŠ J.Kráľa                 277     10 
12. Želiezovce ZŠ Mierová           275     12 
13. Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM       197     10 
14. Starý Tekov ZŠ Š.Senčíka        192      7 
15. Želiezovce ZŠ s VJM             183      6 
16. Levice ZŠ s VJM G.Juhásza       162      8 
17. Čaka ZŠ s MŠ                    162      6 
18. Levice Gymnázium A.Vrábla       137      2 
19. Zbrojníky ZŠ                    130      6 
20. Šahy ZŠ E.B.Lukáča               94      4 
21. Jur n.Hronom ZŠsMŠ               29      1 
 
 
chlapci 
 
 P. Škola                          Body Bod. výkonov 
---------------------------------------------------- 
 1. Šahy KSŠ F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ   647     15 
 2. Levice ZŠ Saratovská 85         638     15 
 3. Kalná n.Hronom ZŠ Školská       568     15 
 4. Levice ZŠ A.Kmeťa               563     15 
 5. Levice ZŠ Saratovská 43         563     15 
 6. Levice ZŠ pri Podlužianke       512     12 
 7. Rybník ZŠ s MŠ Školská          472     14 
 8. Želiezovce ZŠ Mierová           465     12 
 9. Kozárovce ZŠ s MŠ               445     13 
10. Levice KSŠ sv.Vincenta de Pau   442     15 
11. Šahy ZŠ E.B.Lukáča              389      8 
12. Šahy ZŠ J.Kráľa                 360      9 
13. Starý Tekov ZŠ Š.Senčíka        313      8 
14. Pohronský Ruskov ZŠ Hlavná      312     10 
15. Želiezovce ZŠ s VJM             285      7 
16. Šahy ZŠ L.Pongrácza s VJM       276      9 
17. Levice ZŠ s VJM G.Juhásza       273      8 
18. Plavé Vozokany ZŠ               218      7 
19. Zbrojníky ZŠ                    165      6 
20. Jur n.Hronom ZŠsMŠ              130      3 
21. Čaka ZŠ s MŠ                     88      2 


